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Welcome to the 2025 BARE Equestrian Horse of the Year (HOTY) Show. The Equestrian NSW 
Show Horse Committee are delighted to bring this show to you from Sydney International 
Equestrian Centre (SIEC).

We thank BARE Equestrian for once again being the naming rights sponsor and would also 
like to thank all of our class sponsors. We are very grateful for the support that we have 
received from sponsors for the 2025 BARE Equestrian HOTY and your sponsorship is  
much appreciated. 

The successful winners from the 2025 BARE Equestrian HOTY will represent Team NSW at 
the Equestrian Australia Australasian Show Horse & Rider Championships (Nationals) which 
are being held at Werribee in December 2025. 

The 2025 BARE Equestrian HOTY is also a qualifier for the 2026 Southern Cross Show Horse 
Spectacular.

Finally, to all of our volunteers who give so much of their time to assist in the running of this 
show and all of our events throughout the year, a huge thank you. We would not be able to 
hold such wonderful events without your support.

Good luck to all competitors, we look forward to four days of sensational competition.

Show Horse Commitee

Welcome
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Show Officials
Judges

Brook Higgins 
Helen Harris 
Trevor Hyatt 
Kate Halliday 
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Elizabeth Greshner 
Tania Hay 
Greg Gerry

Ring Master		  Jo Maunder

Measurer		  Joe Charnock

Marshall		  Steve Benton

Announcer		  Eliza Babazogli

Stable Warden	 Dylan Micallef - 0437 478 473

Scorer			  Karen Lever

Office	 		  Sue Williams

 

ENSW Show Horse Committee

Peta Daffurn 
Danielle Duprez 
Joanne Tyson 
Melinda Waterhouse 
Kathryn Dyskra 
Amity Durham

 

Event Manager

Linda Skinner
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Show Times 
SHOW OFFICE		

The Show Office is located on the concourse in the Indoor Arena and will be open as follows:

Thursday  9.00am - 12.00pm (located grass hacking arena for Thurs morning only) 
Friday - Sunday  7.00am until end of last class 

STABLING		

Access to stables will be granted during the following times. Each stable will be unlocked by the 
Stable Warden - Dylan Micallef on arrival - contact  0437 478 473

Wednesday 10 September  	 1.00pm - 6.00pm
Thursday 11 September  	 6.00am - 6.00pm
Friday 12 September  	 6.00am - 6.00pm
Saturday 13 September  	 6.00am - 6.00pm
Sunday 14 September       	 6.00am - 5.30pm

Stabling and Camping must be vacated by 9am Monday 15 September unless permission  
is obtained in advance from Equestrian NSW. A stabling bond of $100 per stable set by SIEC must  
be included with entries. Clean stables will have the bond refunded via Nominate after the event.

MEASURING		

Breastplate numbers for horses with current height certificates will be held at the office. All other 
horses must be measured and will receive their breastplate number at measuring. Measuring will take 
place at the following times:
 
Thursday 11 September  	 7.00am - 9.00am then 4.00pm - 5.30pm
Friday 12 September  	 6.30am - 8.30am then 4.00pm - 5.00pm
Saturday 13 September  	 6.30am - 8.30am  
Sunday 14 September       	 6.30am - 8.30am

INDOOR ARENA FAMILIARISATION	

The Indoor Arena will be open for familiarisation at the following times:

Thursday 11 September  	 12.30pm as per rider notes 
Friday 12 September  	 6.00am - 7.00am (only for horses entered in Childs classes to be 			
				    ridden by entered child)
Saturday 13 September       	 6.00am - 7.00am  
Sunday 14 September       	 6.00am - 6.45am (Leading Rein Practice 6.45am - 7.00am)

Note: Morning sessions are for those competing on that day only. 
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Thursday Program 
Grass Hacking Arena - 10:00am Start

RING 1    Judges: Trevor Hyatt & Brooke Higgins 	
101 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h - Judge: Trevor Hyatt

102 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER HUNTER GALLOWAY

103 	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h - Judge: Brooke Higgins

104 	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h 

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER OPEN GALLOWAY

105 	 Newcomer Open Small Pony ne 12h - Judge: Trevor Hyatt

106 	 Newcomer Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

107 	 Newcomer Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER OPEN PONY

108 	 Preliminary Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h - Judge: Brooke Higgins

109 	 Preliminary Large Open Hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY OPEN HACK

110 	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h – Judge: Trevor Hyatt

111 	 Owner Rider Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h – Judge: Brooke Higgins

112 	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h – Judge: Trevor Hyatt

113 	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h - Judge: Brooke Higgins

114 	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h – Judge: Trevor Hyatt

115 	 Preliminary Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h - Judge: Brooke Higgins

116 	 Preliminary Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

117 	 Preliminary Small Open Pony ne 12h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY OPEN PONY

118 	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter hack over 15h ne 16h - Judge: Trevor Hyatt

119 	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY HUNTER HACK

120 	 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12years - Judge: Brooke Higgins

121 	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h - Judge: Trevor Hyatt

122 	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h 

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

123 	 Small Thoroughbred Show Hunter 15h ne 16h - Judge: Trevor Hyatt

124 	 Large Thoroughbred Show Hunter over 16h - Judge: Brooke Higgins
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Thursday Program 
Grass Hacking Arena - 10:00am Start

RING 2  Judges:  Helen Harris & Lois Johnston

201 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony ne 12h - Judge: Helen Harris

202 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

203 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER HUNTER PONY

204 	 Newcomer Open Hack over 15h ne 16h - Judge: Lois Johnston

205 	 Newcomer Open Hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER OPEN HACK

206 	 Ridden Shetland - Judge - Helen Harris

207 	 Preliminary Small Open Galloway over 14h ne14.2h - Judge: Lois Johnston

208 	 Preliminary Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY OPEN GALLOWAY

209 	 Owner Rider Small Open Hack over 15hne16h - Judge: Helen Harris

210 	 Owner Rider Large Open Hack over 16h - Judge: Lois Johnston

211 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h - Judge: Helen Harris

212 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER HUNTER HACK

213 	 Led Tiny Tot Rider - Judge: Lois Johnston

214 	 Owner Rider Small Open Galloway ov14h ne 14.2h - Judge: Helen Harris

215 	 Owner Rider Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h - Judge: Lois Johnston

216 	 Owner Rider Small Open Pony ne 12h - Judge: Helen Harris

217 	 Owner Rider Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h - Judge: Lois Johnston

218 	 Owner Rider Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h - Judge: Helen Harris

219 	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h - Judge: Lois Johnston

220 	 Preliminary Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

221 	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY HUNTER PONY

222 	 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12years - Judge: Helen Harris

223 	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Hack over 15hne16h - Judge: Lois Johnston

224 	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h - Judge: Helen Harris

225 	 Small Show Thoroughbred 15h ne 16h - Judge: Lois Johnston

226 	 Large Show Thoroughbred over 16h – Judge: Helen Harris
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Friday Program
Indoor Arena - 8:00am start

Start Class Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Q01. 8:00 Childs/Junior Open Small Pony ne 12h Helen Harris Lois Johnston Trevor Hyatt

Q02. 8:40 Childs/ Junior Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h Brooke Higgins Helen Harris Lois Johnston

Q03. 9:25 Childs/Junior Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h Trevor Hyatt Brooke Higgins Helen Harris

Q04. 10:00 Child’s/Junior Small Open Galloway over 14hh ne 14.2h Lois Johnston Trevor Hyatt Brooke Higgins

Q05. 10:45 Child’s/Junior Large Open Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15h Helen Harris Lois Johnston Trevor Hyatt

Q06. 11:25 Child’s/Junior Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h Brooke Higgins Helen Harris Lois Johnston

Q07. 12:20 Child’s/Junior Large Open Hack over 16h Trevor Hyatt Brooke Higgins Helen Harris

Q08. 12:55 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h Lois Johnston Trevor Hyatt Brooke Higgins

Q09. 1:35 Child’s/Junior Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h Helen Harris  Lois Johnston Trevor Hyatt

Q10. 2:15 Child’s/Junior Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h Brooke Higgins Helen Harris Lois Johnston

Q11. 2:55 Child’s/Junior Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h Trevor Hyatt Brooke Higgins Helen Harris

Q12. 3:30 Child’s/Junior Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h Lois Johnston Helen Harris Brooke Higgins

Q13. 4:10 Child’s/Junior Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h Brooke Higgins Lois Johnston  Trevor Hyatt

Q14. 4:45 Child’s/Junior Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h Brooke Higgins Helen Harris Lois Johnston

Saturday Program
Indoor Arena  - 7:30am start

Start Class Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Q15 7:30 Small Show Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h Kate Halliday Tania Hay Elizabeth Greshner

Q16 8:30 Large Show Hack over 16h Elizabeth Greshner Kate Halliday Tania Hay

Q17 9:30 Small Show Hack over 15h ne 16h Greg Gerry Tania Hay Elizabeth Greshner

Q18 10:40 Large Hunter Hack over 16hh Kate Halliday Greg Gerry Tania Hay

Q19 11:40 Large Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h Tania Hay Kate Halliday Greg Gerry

Q20 12:25 Small Show Pony ne 12h (rider 14yrs & under) Elizabeth Greshner Tania Hay Kate Halliday

Q22 12:55 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony not exceeding 12.2hh Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner Tania Hay

Q23 1:55 Medium Show Pony over 12h ne 13h Kate Halliday Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner

Q24 2:45 Large Show Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner Kate Halliday

Q25 3:40 Rider 5 & Under 9 years Tania Hay Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner

Q26 4:15 Adult Rider 18 years – 25 years incl Kate Halliday Tania Hay Greg Gerry

Q27 5:10 First Ridden Show Pony not exceeding 12.2hh Elizabeth Greshner Kate Halliday Tania Hay

Q28 5:45 Adult Rider 26 years and over Greg Gerry Tania Hay Elizabeth Greshner
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Sunday Program
Indoor Arena - 7:30am start

Start Class Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Q29 7:30 SMALL HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h Kate Halliday Tania Hay Elizabeth Greshner

Q30 8:10 RIDER 15, 16 & 17 YEARS Elizabeth Greshner Kate Halliday Tania Hay

Q31 8:55 LEADING REIN SHOW PONY NE 12h- rider 5yrs &u 8yrs Greg Gerry Tania Hay Elizabeth Greshner

Q32 9:30 SMALL HUNTER HACK OVER 15h ne 16h Kate Halliday Greg Gerry Tania Hay

Q33 10:15 RIDER 9, 10 & 11 YEARS Tania Hay Kate Halliday Greg Gerry

Q34 11:15 LEADING REIN HUNTER PONY NE 12h Elizabeth Greshner Tania Hay Kate Halliday

Q35 11:50 RIDER 12,13 & 14 YEARS Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner Tania Hay

Q36 12:45 MEDIUM HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h Kate Halliday Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner

Q37 1:50 LARGE HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner Kate Halliday

Q38 2:35 SMALL HUNTER PONY NE 12h (rider 14yrs & under) Tania Hay Greg Gerry Elizabeth Greshner

Q39 3:10 LARGE SHOW PONY over 13h ne 14h Tania Hay Kate Halliday Greg Gerry

All start times 

are approxim
ate!
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Meet Our Judges
Brooke Higgins
My love for horses started at a very young age growing up in a big racing 
family and watching my mother compete with Show Horses.
Over the years I have tried my hand at many different disciplines 
but quickly because very focused on my Show Horses and later on 
Showjumping. My concentration on Show Horses has led me to many 
champions in my showing career in Hack, Show Hunter and Rider Classes 
at Horse of the Year Shows, Sydney, Brisbane and Canberra Royal Show 
and National Shows. I very much enjoy the training and education of 
horses from the beginning through to Royal Show and National Level, 

Helen Harris
I have been judging for over 20 years and on both EA and SHC 
judging panels. My family and I have been successful in Show Horse 
Competitions, performing at the highest levels at Equestrian Western 
Australia Horse of Years Competitions. We have also been involved in 
preparing and showing breed horses with our most recent win at the 
Perth Royal Show 2024. I have previously had the honour of judging 
in NSW at the HOY competition and in Victoria at Barastoc and other 
competitions. I would like to thank the committee for inviting me and 
wish all competitors the very best of luck.

Trevor Hyatt
I have been judging for many years, and my experience includes positions 
all over Queensland and N.S.W. and at Ag shows and Breed shows. 
I began my Judging career back in 1993 when I was asked to Judge at 
Sydney Royal Show with less than 2 hours’ notice to fill in for a timing 
issue. I have shown Shetlands, Connemara’s, Arabians, APSB registered 
ponies, Australian Stock horses and Thoroughbreds. I have also 
competed successfully in harness. This culminated with being asked to 
Judge the Harness classes at Melbourne Royal in 2016. I am a qualified 
EA and SHC judge, an SHC Accredited Official Measurer, EA Course 
Designer and Jump Judge and qualified Queensland Carriage Drivers 
Association harness judge.

Kate Halliday
Kate comes from a predominantly racing background, with he father 
training and breaking racehorses. Her mother was a successful show 
rider, but also came from a racing family. She rode at pony club at an 
early age, and quickly show horses took over. Her love is in producing 
show horses and working with young horses but does also run a large 
racing, breaking and pre-training stable.Kate has been highly successful 
at national level and royal level, both as a rider and producer. Recently 
she was honoured to be invited to judge HOYS in the UK. Kate is looking 
forward to judging beautiful line-ups of horses over the weekend.
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 Lois Johnston
I have loved horses as long as I remember and  begged my parents to 
purchase my first horse when I was 10 years old. During my teenage years 
in Perth WA I was extremely fortunate to have had some wonderful horse 
mentors in particularly the late Leslie Jones. Apart from competing I have 
been involved with WA equestrian scene for 34 years as  Official Show 
Horse Council and EA Judge and Measurer. My first love will always be a 
thoroughbred and have had and competed several OTT over the years with 
success. Currently I breed and show Riding and Part Welsh Ponies. The joy 
of watching youngsters you have raised, trained and produced to show ring 
success will never fade. I am honoured and delighted to be judging at the 
2025 Bare Equestrian Horse of the Year.

Elizabeth Greshner
I have had a passion for showing since my early teens and enjoyed 
showing a variety of ponies, galloways and OTT thbds in those very early 
years. This seemed to kick off a natural progression into breeding and 
I established a small stud under the “Beauparc” prefix. Over the many 
years I’ve enjoyed success competing at National, Grand National, Royal 
and HOTY level with my home bred ponies and galloways. I’ve been 
privileged to have had the opportunity to judge many beautiful horses at 
EA Nationals, Melbourne and Sydney Royals, State HOTY Shows and GN 
qualifier shows across Australian states and Tasmania. I look forward to 
officiating at ENSW HOTY and wish all competitors the very best of luck. 

Tania Hay
I live in Tasmania in a rural area away from the maddening crowds and have 
been involved with horses from a very young age and enjoyed all disciplines 
as a child, show jumping and eventing but always drifted back to Show 
Horse. I have produced horses to National level and have won runner-up 
national hack of the year as well as producing galloways and ponies to 
national level in hunter and open classes. I have competed at royal shows 
throughout Australia and been successful with many horses. I have been a 
national level show horse judge for many years and have judged at all states 
throughout Australia. I am an EA Level 1 Show Horse and Dressage coach. 
I also event organise and enjoy running events for riders. I thank the ENSW 
Organising Committee for giving me the opportunity to judge at HOTY.

Greg Gerry
As a rider Greg was successful in winning Horse of the Year and Royal 
Show Championships on hacks and galloways, and also in rider classes. 
As an owner Greg remains current and involved, with recent Royal Show 
and Horse of the Year wins with horses and ponies. Greg breeds ponies 
under the Whitmere prefix, standing a few stallions at stud. Greg’s passion 
is finding and starting young horses and seeing beautiful horses shine 
in the show ring. Greg has judged at Horse of the Year and Royal Shows 
throughout Australia and also in New Zealand. He travelled to England 
in 2024 to judge at the UK Horse of the Year Show. He looks forward to 
judging at ENSW Horse of the Year and having the opportunity to watch 
top riders and horses compete, without having to work, wash and plait.
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Entries
THURSDAY - Grass Hacking Arena
RING 1     		   
101	 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
200 DYNAMIK NO GRAVITY Sophia Redenbach Phillipa Jones

295 SANLIRRA RAIN MAKER Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

102	 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
196 BAYVIEW TOM FORD Katelyn Stansfield Katelyn Stansfield

306 BOLAGAMY MAX FACTOR Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge

103	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
132 LEEARA PARK MISS DIOR Georgia Currall Naomi Brincau

132 TREMAYNE LADY MARMALADE Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

145 SONOS PARK QUEENS QUARTET Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

172 WHITEMERE FIRST DANCE Eliza Douglas Eliza Douglas

205 WIDEACRE KNIGHTSBRIDGE Michael Christie Joseph Bailey

310 RHYL LA PLUIE EST LA Brianna Crotty Vicki Usher

104	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
202 HARBOUR SHORES Tahli Hendler Tahli Hendler

323 BOLAGAMY LONDONS GIFT Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge

105	 Newcomer Open Small Pony ne 12h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
235 LANGTREE CAVALLI Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 



2025 BARE EQUESTRIAN HOTY        		  Page 15

106	 Newcomer Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
115 MIRINDA MEMOIR Ella Warren Hallie Cowdroy

231 MERRY MISTRESS OF ROYALWOOD Elizabeth Daly Dean Trenear

304 PACIFIC VIEW SECRETS Brianna Crotty Frankie Lewin

107	 Newcomer Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
125 PICKWICK THE LITTLE PRINCE Jessica Stalling Chelsea Morelli

187 DRUMEDEN FINE ART Alyssa Walsh Alyssa Walsh

261 SERENDIPITY LODGE ROSSINGTON Samantha Crouch Samantha Crouch

271 KOLBEACH SONATA Lali Alt Lali Alt

108	 Preliminary Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
102 MONT BLANC Stephanie O'Connor Stephanie OConnor

137 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET EMPRESS Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

142 BRANDY HOLLOW SOLDIER BOY renae dorney Renae Dorney

270 ROYALLE TOUCH OF SPICE Deanne Benton Deanne Benton

293 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

309 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Taryn Walsh Taryn Walsh

316 KINGS ROW Belinda Williams Belinda Williams

109	 Preliminary Large Open Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
104 BALMORAL Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

140 SANSAR IRESISTIBLE RW Angela Latter Angela Latter

167 BZQANTAS Bruce Flood Bruce Flood

169 BELTANA POWER N TIME Isabelle Kennedy Isabelle Kennedy

173 KB NATIONAL TREASURE Mackenzie Dowse Mackenzie Dowse

195 TOURBILLON DIAMOND Emma Cox Marianne Marshall

233 WICKLOW Annika Kunert Annika Kunert

267 PRINCE SIX Sarah Read Rebecca Mifsud

276 HV DOLCE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

285 DA VINCI HIT LeeAnn Olsen LeeAnn Olsen

298 OEH SHOWTIME Louise Ryan Katie Marriott-Edwards
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110	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
147 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory Elizabeth Gregory

199 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

214 EAGLE PARK CRYSTAL ROULETTE Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 

111	 Owner Rider Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
240 FONTAIN PARK PRINCE OF PERU Kiah Muir-Bennett Kiah Muir-Bennett

322 WHITMERE BENJAMIN BUTTON Harry Murphy Harry Murphy

112	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
131 MIRINDA FORTITUDE Brooke Southwell Brooke Southwell

150 BAMBOROUGH JAVIER Elena Tselepi Elena Tselepi

181 MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK Charlotte Edwards Charlotte Edwards

216 FIFTH AVENUE KN Samantha Crouch Samantha Crouch

257 CANTIK PARK ALL THAT JAZZ Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

297 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

324 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Miranda Axiak Miranda Axiak 

326 PAULGREN PARK MR VABULOUS Phillippa Sutton Phillippa Sutton

113	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
126 UP TOWN FUNK SS Hannah May Wilkinson Hannah May Wilkinson

127 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

186 ROSEMONT ACE OF HEARTS Ivy Harris Ivy Harris

295 SANLIRRA RAIN MAKER Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

314 NOBLE LADY Jean Hull Jean Hull

114	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15hh

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
196 BAYVIEW TOM FORD Katelyn Stansfield Katelyn Stansfield

255 PRECEDENCE FLB Montana Crow Montana Crow

269 FARLEIGH OLIVIA Courtney Larard Courtney Larard

306 BOLAGAMY MAX FACTOR Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge
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115	 Preliminary Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
125 PICKWICK THE LITTLE PRINCE Jessica Stalling Chelsea Morelli

187 DRUMEDEN FINE ART Alyssa Walsh Alyssa Walsh

271 KOLBEACH SONATA Lali Alt Lali Alt

318 VISION PARK MAGIC Miranda Axiak Miranda Axiak

116	 Preliminary Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
213 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

231 MERRY MISTRESS OF ROYALWOOD Elizabeth Daly Dean Trenear

304 PACIFIC VIEW SECRETS Brianna Crotty Frankie Lewin

119	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
277 MERRICKS RAPUNZEL Emerald Bundy Emerald Bundy

291 HH TIFFANYS Shilo Harvey Shilo Harvey

331 JW LIMITLESS Sienna Robinson Michael Robinson

121	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
126 UP TOWN FUNK SS Hannah May Wilkinson Hannah May Wilkinson

122	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
196 BAYVIEW TOM FORD Katelyn Stansfield Katelyn Stansfield

269 FARLEIGH OLIVIA Courtney Larard Courtney Larard

272 LYNDHURST LONGINES Eva Englezos Amity Durham

123	 Small Thoroughbred Show Hunter 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
292 PEARLZ Sharne Haskins Sharne Haskins

124	 Large Thoroughbred Show Hunter over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
223 GILLETTE LeeAnn Olsen LeeAnn Olsen
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RING 2     		   

201	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
116 LYONS LANE LADYBIRD Emilia Smith Susan Lyons

165 EAGLE PARK VERSACE Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 

202	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
240 FONTAIN PARK PRINCE OF PERU Kiah Muir-Bennett Kiah Muir-Bennett

252 CHERRINGTON HEI DI HO Emily Mears Emily Mears

203	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
257 CANTIK PARK ALL THAT JAZZ Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

326 PAULGREN PARK MR VABULOUS Phillippa Sutton Phillippa Sutton

204	 Newcomer Open Hack over 15h ne 16hh

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
102 MONT BLANC Stephanie O'Connor Stephanie OConnor

137 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET EMPRESS Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

142 BRANDY HOLLOW SOLDIER BOY Renae Dorney Renae Dorney

224 FANFARE Michael Christie Joseph Bailey

256 DOUBLE TT SOCIALITE Matthew Snell Di Tutty

316 KINGS ROW Belinda Williams Belinda Williams

205  	 Newcomer Open Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
104 BALMORAL Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

121 SOHO II Louise Ryan Mark Kiddle

140 SANSAR IRESISTIBLE RW Angela Latter Angela Latter

195 TOURBILLON DIAMOND Emma Cox Marianne Marshall

233 WICKLOW Annika Kunert Annika Kunert

267 PRINCE SIX Sarah Read Rebecca Mifsud

276 HV DOLCE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach
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206	 Ridden Shetland

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
276 KILPARA PARK PEACHES N CREAM Matilda Kape Keely Bianchi

330 KILPARA PARK OLIVER TWIST Millicent Fletcher Tasha McPherson

207	 Preliminary Small Open Galloway over 14h ne14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
132 LEEARA PARK MISS DIOR Georgia Currall Naomi Brincau

134 TREMAYNE LADY MARMALADE Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

172 WHITEMERE FIRST DANCE Eliza Douglas Eliza Douglas

310 RHYL LA PLUIE EST LA Brianna Crotty Vicki Usher

208	 Preliminary Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
264 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Mia Skinner Mia Skinner

323 BOLAGAMY LONDONS GIFT Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge

209	 Owner Rider Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
102 MONT BLANC Stephanie O'Connor Stephanie OConnor

103 LYNDHURST LORD MCQUEEN Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

137 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET EMPRESS Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

142 BRANDY HOLLOW SOLDIER BOY Renae Dorney Renae Dorney

157 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

182 GRAND ENTRANCE Sienna Crow Montana Crow

183 PENSIERI Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

270 ROYALLE TOUCH OF SPICE Deanne Benton Deanne Benton

281 DAISY PATCH QUEEN OF HEARTS Louise Ryan Louise Ryan

282 TREMAYNE COACHELLA Elizabeth Daly Elizabeth Daly

293 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

309 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Taryn Walsh Taryn Walsh
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210	 Owner Rider Large Open Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
104 BALMORAL Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

124 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven Melissa Oven 

169 BELTANA POWER N TIME Isabelle Kennedy Isabelle Kennedy

173 KB NATIONAL TREASURE Mackenzie Dowse Mackenzie Dowse

195 TOURBILLON DIAMOND Emma Cox Marianne Marshall

233 WICKLOW Annika Kunert Annika Kunert

251 REGAL REPLICA Clare Munro Clare Munro

285 DA VINCI HIT LeeAnn Olsen LeeAnn Olsen

298 OEH SHOWTIME Louise Ryan Katie Marriott-Edwards

303 LB ARMANI Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

211	 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
175 DANSON VOICES OF LOVE Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley

214	 Owner Rider Small Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
120 BEVERLEY JUST A DREAM Emma Hutchinson Joanne Hutchinson

172 WHITEMERE FIRST DANCE Eliza Douglas Eliza Douglas

212 DAISY PATCH OCTAVIA Montana Crow Montana Crow 

264 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Mia Skinner Mia Skinner

215	 Owner Rider Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
118 WYNARA VEGAS Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

202 HARBOUR SHORES Tahli Hendler Tahli Hendler

225 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

268 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA SECRET Eva Lewry Christine Lewry

323 BOLAGAMY LONDONS GIFT Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge

216	 Owner Rider Medium Open Pony ne 12h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
161 YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy
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217	 Owner Rider Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
213 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

221 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

230 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Cherie Spinks Cherie Spinks

304 PACIFIC VIEW SECRETS Frankie Lewin Frankie Lewin

218	 Owner Rider Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
187 DRUMEDEN FINE ART Alyssa Walsh Alyssa Walsh

238 WHITMERE IN VOGUE Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

271 KOLBEACH SONATA Lali Alt Lali Alt

318 VISION PARK MAGIC Miranda Axiak Miranda Axiak

329 ELIZABETH FARM MISS MIDLER Matilda Mclean Samantha McLean

219	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
150 BAMBOROUGH JAVIER Elena Tselepi Elena Tselepi

181 MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK Charlotte Edwards Charlotte Edwards

257 CANTIK PARK ALL THAT JAZZ Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

297 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

326 PAULGREN PARK MR VABULOUS Phillippa Sutton Phillippa Sutton

220	 Preliminary Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
240 FONTAIN PARK PRINCE OF PERU Kiah Muir-Bennett Kiah Muir-Bennett

242 KIUNA PARK HARLEQUIN Samantha Crouch Chloe Mayberry 

222	 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12 years

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
113 THORWOOD MR MISCHIEVOUS Katie - Anne Kelly Katie - Anne Kelly

129 ROSETTES SWEET LILLIAN Frankie Lewin Brianna Crotty

213 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

221 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy
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223	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
101 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson 

236 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

278 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

292 PEARLZ Sharne Haskins Sharne Haskins

313 ALOHA BRAVADO Jean Hull Jean Hull

224	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
139 BPH RAMIROS Melissa Oven Melissa Oven

223 GILLETTE LeeAnn Olsen Leeann Olsen

263 SCARLETT K Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

277 MERRICKS RAPUNZEL Emerald Bundy Emerald Bundy

291 HH TIFFANYS Shilo Harvey Shilo Harvey

319 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

327 FURST LADY IN POWER Eden Richardson Melinda Richardson

331 JW LIMITLESS Sienna Robinson Michael Robinson

225	 Small Show Thoroughbred 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
102 MONT BLANC Stephanie O'Connor Stephanie OConnor

183 PENSIERI Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

260 RHYTHM TCH Timothy Hadlow Timothy Hadlow

281 DAISY PATCH QUEEN OF HEARTS Louise Ryan Louise Ryan

293 COSTA MAYA abbey lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

316 KINGS ROW Belinda Williams Belinda Williams

226	 Large Show Thoroughbred over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
104 BALMORAL Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

124 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven Melissa Oven 

173 KB NATIONAL TREASURE Mackenzie Dowse Mackenzie Dowse

180 TAHITI HGC Matilda Phillips Matilda Phillips

195 TOURBILLON DIAMOND Emma Cox Marianne Marshall

233 WICKLOW Annika Kunert Annika Kunert
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FRIDAY - Qualifying Classes
INDOOR ARENA   	              
Q01  Childs/Junior Open Small Pony ne 12h (Rider 14 years and under)	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
129 ROSETTES SWEET LILLIAN Frankie Lewin Brianna Crotty

149 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Sydney Warren Maia Warren

151 ARMANII SHOWGIRL Olivia Deeg Penelope Sexton

161 YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

201 IMPERIAL CADOR Olivia Deeg Samantha Crouch

232 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

245 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Ella Warren Georgia Dalley

299 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

Q02	 Childs/Junior Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h	 - Anastasia Blanch Show Horses

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
106 ROBBANIE SWEET REFRAIN Belinda Williams Laura Ryn

112 DP TINKERBELL Maddison Ball Kirsty Harper-Purcell

115 MIRINDA MEMOIR Ella Warren Hallie Cowdroy

153 MANDALEY MINK VELVET Annabelle Gill Rebecca medhurst

192 WILLOWCROFT VELVET RIBBONS Olivia Deeg Olivia Deeg

213 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

221 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

230 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Cherie Spinks Cherie Spinks

231 MERRY MISTRESS OF ROYALWOOD Elizabeth Daly Dean Trenear

246 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Hallie Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

272 DIRIGEREE PARK MAKIN MUSIC Timothy Hadlow Dell Jenkins

304 PACIFIC VIEW SECRETS Frankie Lewin Frankie Lewin

328 PALM PARK ADORATION Chloe Mclean Sam McLean

332 ASCOT BARBARA ANNE Elkie Pledger Shiloh Jones
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Q03	 Childs/Junior Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h - Trailrace

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
114 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

141 SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

164 TREMAYNE ROYAL OCCASION Georgina Sharp Alison Castle

217 ALLAMBAH RED VELVET Ella Warren Ella Warren

238 WHITMERE IN VOGUE Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

261 SERENDIPITY LODGE ROSSINGTON Annabelle Gill Samantha Crouch

271 KOLBEACH SONATA Lali Alt Lali Alt

318 VISION PARK MAGIC Miranda Axiak Miranda Axiak

329 ELIZABETH FARM MISS MIDLER Matilda Mclean Samantha McLean

Q04	 Childs/Junior Small Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h - Anastasia Blanch Show Horses   

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
105 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC Claudia Hughes Genevieve Everingham

120 BEVERLEY JUST A DREAM Emma Hutchinson Joanne Hutchinson

123 CEDAR LEIGH WINTER PARADE Ava Sabidussi Ava Sabidussi

145 SONOS PARK QUEENS QUARTET Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

188 TREMAYNE LETS DANCE Alyssa Walsh Alyssa Walsh

212 DAISY PATCH OCTAVIA Montana Crow Montana Crow 

249 WILLOWCROFT MODERN MUSE Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

264 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Sienna Robinson Mia Skinner

273 PICKWICK PARK BVLGARI Elsie Rieger Elsie Rieger

280 BEECHWOOD BELLS Leah Walsh Leah Walsh

301 WESTLAKE MATERIAL GIRL Jane Irvine Jane Irvine 

Q05	 Childs/Junior Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h - Katie Kelly Equestrian

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
111 WHITMERE LONDON TIMES Emily Mears Emily Mears

118 WYNARA VEGAS Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

225 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

258 WHITMERE SAN SEBASTIAN Marni Thompson Marni Thompson

268 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA SECRET Eva Lewry Christine Lewry

289 ARIA BY DESIGN Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

305 WESTGROVE HOLLYS ULTIMATE Maia Warren Maia Warren

323 BOLAGAMY LONDONS GIFT Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge
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Q06	 Childs/Junior Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h - Team Villiers	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
100 WHITMERE SANTORINI Tia Rose Mckenzie Tia Rose McKenzie

103 LYNDHURST LORD MCQUEEN Ssallie Slater Sallie Slater

135 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball Maddison Ball

137 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET EMPRESS Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

143 ROYAL GALA Leah Walsh Leah Walsh

157 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

182 GRAND ENTRANCE Sienna Crow Montana Crow

209 SHOWMAN Amarni Rodham Tracie-Lee Wells

219 DIVINCI Kailani Wilkinson Prudence Wilkinson

227 SLH ARMARNI Addisyn Ream Alison Smith

254 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Ashley Clarke Melissa Clarke

260 RHYTHM TCH Timothy Hadlow Timothy Hadlow

282 TREMAYNE COACHELLA Elizabeth Daly Elizabeth Daly

309 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Taryn Walsh Taryn Walsh

Q07	 Childs/Junior Large Open Hack over 16h - Rutledge Family

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
158 CO CONSPIRATOR Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

169 BELTANA POWER N TIME Isabelle Kennedy Isabelle Kennedy

173 KB NATIONAL TREASURE Mackenzie Dowse Mackenzie Dowse

180 TAHITI HGC Matilda Phillips Matilda Phillips

251 REGAL REPLICA Clare Munro Clare Munro

279 WILLINGAPARK MIANA Tia Rose Mckenzie Tia Rose McKenzie
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Q08	 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (Rider 14 years and under)	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
116 LYONS LANE LADYBIRD Emilia Smith Susan Lyons

128 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Zara Donnelly Indy Gardiner

147 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory Elizabeth Gregory

155 WORANORA NOBLEMAN Alexis Borg Jessica Luscombe

170 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Isobel Greig Isobel Greig

199 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

214 EAGLE PARK CRYSTAL ROULETTE Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 

262 TG LUCY LOU Elke Pledger Alex Aldridge

284 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Annabelle Gill Rebecca Medhurst

308 DANTRA PK PIPPI LONGSTOCKING Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

Q09	 Childs/Junior Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h - Rickie Alchin Harness Racing 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
108 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

178 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander Ruby Callander 

185 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson Becky Roberson

208 CRANELLIE ALEXANDER frankie White Frankie White

240 FONTAIN PARK PRINCE OF PERU Kiah Muir-Bennett Kiah Muir-Bennett

247 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTERFLY Ella Warren Ella Warren

252 CHERRINGTON HEI DI HO Emily Mears Emily Mears

259 EAGLE PARK BOY GEORGE Alannah Hay Alannah Hay

265 SONGBIRD LODGE KUNG FU Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

322 WHITMERE BENJAMIN BUTTON Harry Murphy Harry Murphy

288 OWENDALE VALENCIA Tanya Benton-Hall Tanya Benton-Hall

Q10	 Childs/Junior Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h - JS Equestrian 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
181 MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK Charlotte Edwards Charlotte Edwards

250 BORDERSHOW ALL STAR Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

257 CANTIK PARK ALL THAT JAZZ Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

286 COLQUHOUN PARK REMINISCING Lilly Bonanno Lilly Bonanno

287 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Elke Pledger Alex Aldridge

297 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

317 DIRIGEREE PARK JACKSON Timothy Hadlow Dell Jenkins

321 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

324 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Miranda Axiak Miranda Axiak 

331 BELLS MOUNTAIN ARIZONA Ivy Harris Kate Stansfield
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Q11	 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h - Alldis & Cox Pty Ltd 	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
126 UP TOWN FUNK SS Millicent Fletcher Hannah May Wilkinson

127 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Emma Hutchinson Sallie Williams

146 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Elly Kape Elly Kape

184 LA CARTIER Louise Ryan Mele Havea

186 ROSEMONT ACE OF HEARTS Ivy Harris Ivy Harris

207 WESTGROVE PAGEANT QUEEN Elke Pledger Joanne Stewart

Q12	 Childs/Junior Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h - Wells Family	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
166 EBL VALENTINA Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

179 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

211 BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Ava Sabidussi Ava Sabidussi

228 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

234 GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE Jessica Stalling Jessica Stalling

255 PRECEDENCE FLB Montana Crow Montana Crow

294 KEREENA PARK TOBIAS Leah Walsh Leah Walsh

320 PAULGREN PARK VIP Johannes Holtzhausen Johannes Holtzhausen

Q13	 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h - Equilett

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
101 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson 

171 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

174 SUZIE Q R Ruby May McAuliffe Ruby May McAuliffe

176 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Eva Englezos Amity Durham

226 HV FURSTIN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

248 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Ashley Clarke Ashley Clarke

278 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

316 KINGS ROW Belinda Williams Belinda Williams
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Q14	 Childs/Junior Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h - Amy-Sue Alston Photography 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
117 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Isla Martin Katrina Gorman

197 EBL LYRIC Matthew Snell Matthew Snell

204 JERMYN STREET Emma Hutchinson Sophia Redenbach

222 ZUBROWKA Millicent Fletcher Millicent Fletcher 

229 FRANZISCO RW Tia Rose Mckenzie Tia Rose McKenzie

263 SCARLETT K Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

266 ROYAL WHISPER Claudia Hughes Anneliese Hughes

300 ARTES FLIEGENDE Sienna Robinson Alexander Golowenko

312 TS LADY ASHBERRY Charlotte Byrne Charlotte Byrne   	              

SATURDAY - Qualifying Classes
 INDOOR ARENA
Q15	 Small Show Galloway Over 14h ne 14.2h - Poppas Fudge and Jam Factory  
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
120 BEVERLEY JUST A DREAM Emma Hutchinson Joanne Hutchinson

123 CEDAR LEIGH WINTER PARADE Ava Sabidussi Ava Sabidussi

132 LEEARA PARK MISS DIOR Georgia Currall Naomi Brincau

134 TREMAYNE LADY MARMALADE Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

145 SONOS PARK QUEENS QUARTET Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

152 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING QUEEN Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

172 WHITEMERE FIRST DANCE Eliza Douglas Eliza Douglas

188 TREMAYNE LETS DANCE Alyssa Walsh Alyssa Walsh

190 BELMONT DYNASTY Tanya Benton-Hall Tanya Benton-Hall

205 WIDEACRE KNIGHTSBRIDGE Michael Christie Joseph Bailey

212 DAISY PATCH OCTAVIA Montana Crow Montana Crow 

215 ROYALWOOD GIFT OF SONG Melanie Skinner Melanie Skinner

243 RATHOWEN SATIN SASHES Jessica Stalling Chelsea Morelli

249 WILLOWCROFT MODERN MUSE Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

264 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Mia Skinner Mia Skinner

280 BEECHWOOD BELLS Leah Walsh Leah Walsh

301 WESTLAKE MATERIAL GIRL Jane Irvine Jane Irvine

311 MELODY PARK ROYAL SILOUETTE Paige Richards Paige Richards
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Q16	 Large Show Hack Over 16h - Williams Show Horses 
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
104 BALMORAL Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

110 TOTAL FASHIONISTA Emily Mears Emily Mears

124 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven Melissa Oven 

140 SANSAR IRESISTIBLE RW Angela Latter Angela Latter

148 DP PHOENIX Matthew Snell Matthew Snell

158 CO CONSPIRATOR Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

167 BZQANTAS Bruce Flood Bruce Flood

169 BELTANA POWER N TIME Isabelle Kennedy Isabelle Kennedy

173 KB NATIONAL TREASURE Mackenzie Dowse Mackenzie Dowse

177 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox

218 SIR DONNERTANZ Sally Rizzuto Vicki Newham

220 VEYRON Louise Ryan Mark Kiddle

233 WICKLOW Annika Kunert Annika Kunert

237 ROSEVALE MORE ROMANCE Tahlia Wells Tahlia Wells

251 REGAL REPLICA Clare Munro Clare Munro

276 HV DOLCE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

279 WILLINGAPARK MIANA Tia Rose Mckenzie Tia Rose McKenzie

303 LB ARMANI Sallie Slater Sallie Slater
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Q17	 Small Show Hack Over 15h ne 16h - Park Lane Cafe 
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
100 WHITMERE SANTORINI Tia Rose Mckenzie Tia Rose McKenzie

102 MONT BLANC Stephanie O'Connor Stephanie OConnor

103 LYNDHURST LORD MCQUEEN Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

119 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

135 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball Maddison Ball

137 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET EMPRESS Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

142 BRANDY HOLLOW SOLDIER BOY Renae Dorney Renae Dorney

143 ROYAL GALA Leah Walsh Leah Walsh

157 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

174 SUZIE Q R Ruby May McAuliffe Ruby May McAuliffe

183 PENSIERI Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

224 FANFARE Michael Christie Joseph Bailey

254 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Ashley Clarke Melissa Clarke

260 RHYTHM TCH Timothy Hadlow Timothy Hadlow

270 ROYALLE TOUCH OF SPICE Deanne Benton Deanne Benton

281 DAISY PATCH QUEEN OF HEARTS Louise Ryan Louise Ryan

282 TREMAYNE COACHELLA Elizabeth Daly Elizabeth Daly

293 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

298 OEH SHOWTIME Louise Ryan Katie Marriott-Edwards

307 KT CABARET Courtney Cremasco Karen Townsend

309 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Taryn Walsh Taryn Walsh

316 KINGS ROW Belinda Williams Belinda Williams
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Q18	 Large Show Hunter Hack Over 16h - Lisa Crotty Riding Academy

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
107 WARRAWEE BULGAREE Courtney Larard Toni Ambrose

117 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Katrina Gorman Katrina Gorman

139 BPH RAMIROS Melissa Oven Melissa Oven

162 ENTALLY SIR VALIENTE Lucy Batten Lucy Batten

191 KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN Louise Ryan Carolyn Lieutenant

193 FORTUNE MI Taryn Walsh  Julie Farrell

197 EBL LYRIC Matthew Snell Matthew Snell

204 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

206 BLOOMFIELD FIVE STAR Danielle Beattie Danielle Beattie

229 FRANZISCO RW Tia Rose Mckenzie Tia Rose McKenzie

239 EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS Andrea Goldrick Andrea Goldrick

244 KP BRAVEHEART Hannah Cross Hannah Cross

263 SCARLETT K Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer

266 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

283 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover Laura Northover

290 BERNSTEIN Emily Mears Emily Mears

291 HH TIFFANYS Shilo Harvey Shilo Harvey

300 ARTES FLIEGENDE Sienna Robinson Alexander Golowenko

312 TS LADY ASHBERRY Charlotte Byrne Charlotte Byrne

319 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

327 FURST LADY IN POWER Eden Richardson Melinda Richardson

Q19	 Large Show Hunter Pony Over 13h ne 14h - Walfam Investments Pty Ltd
	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
131 MIRINDA FORTITUDE Samantha Crouch Brooke Southwell

150 BAMBOROUGH JAVIER Elena Tselepi Elena Tselepi

181 MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK Charlotte Edwards Charlotte Edwards

216 FIFTH AVENUE KN Samantha Crouch Samantha Crouch

250 BORDERSHOW ALL STAR Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

257 CANTIK PARK ALL THAT JAZZ Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

286 COLQUHOUN PARK REMINISCING Lilly Bonanno Lilly Bonanno

287 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Elke Pledger Alex Aldridge

297 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

317 DIRIGEREE PARK JACKSON Timothy Hadlow Dell Jenkins

321 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

324 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Miranda Axiak Miranda Axiak 
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Q20	 Small Show Pony ne 12h (rider 14yrs & under) - Gaden Family	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
129 ROSETTES SWEET LILLIAN Frankie Lewin Brianna Crotty

149 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Sydney Warren Maia Warren

151 ARMANII SHOWGIRL Olivia Deeg Penelope Sexton

161 YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

232 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

245 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Ella Warren Georgia Dalley

299 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

 
Q22	 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh (rider 5yrs & under 12yrs) 
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
108 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

116 LYONS LANE LADYBIRD Emilia Smith Susan Lyons

128 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Zara Donnelly Indy Gardiner

147 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory Elizabeth Gregory

155 WORANORA NOBLEMAN Elke Pledger Jessica Luscombe

165 EAGLE PARK VERSACE Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 

170 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Matilda Kape Isobel Greig

199 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

201 IMPERIAL CADOR Olivia Deeg Samantha Crouch

214 EAGLE PARK CRYSTAL ROULETTE Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 

247 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTERFLY Ella Warren Ella Warren

259 EAGLE PARK BOY GEORGE Alannah Hay Alannah Hay

262 TG LUCY LOU Elke Pledger Alex Aldridge

284 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Bonnie Gill Rebecca Medhurst

308 DANTRA PK PIPPI LONGSTOCKING Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty
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Q23	 Medium Show Pony Over 12h ne 13h - Flying Change Productions 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
106 ROBBANIE SWEET REFRAIN Belinda Williams Laura Ryn

112 DP TINKERBELL Maddison Ball Kirsty Harper-Purcell

115 MIRINDA MEMOIR Ella Warren Hallie Cowdroy

153 MANDALEY MINK VELVET Becky Roberson Rebecca Medhurst

192 WILLOWCROFT VELVET RIBBONS Olivia Deeg Olivia Deeg

213 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

221 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

230 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Cherie Spinks Cherie Spinks

231 MERRY MISTRESS OF ROYALWOOD Elizabeth Daly Dean Trenear

246 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Hallie Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

272 DIRIGEREE PARK MAKIN MUSIC Timothy Hadlow Dell Jenkins

304 PACIFIC VIEW SECRETS Brianna Crotty Frankie Lewin

328 PALM PARK ADORATION Chloe Mclean Sam McLean

332 ASCOT BARBARA ANNE Emma Adams Shiloh Jones

Q24	 Large Show Galloway Over 14.2h ne 15h  - Di Tutty - Ray White North Richmond	  

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
111 WHITMERE LONDON TIMES Emily Mears Emily Mears

118 WYNARA VEGAS Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

130 BAYVIEW GOLD CLASS Matthew Snell Anne Campbell

136 MC PARK MADAM SECRETARY Leah Walsh Leah Walsh

154 ARIA POP CULTURE Vikki Kearney Vikki Kearney

160 KENT LODGE TOMCAT Jane Gardner Jane Gardner

168 THE DUKE OF BANNERMAN Courtney Cremasco Denise Corrigan

189 NORTHERNRIDGE ROMANTIC NIGHT Nicole Allsop Nicole Allsop

202 HARBOUR SHORES Tahli Hendler Tahli Hendler

258 WHITMERE SAN SEBASTIAN Marni Thompson Marni Thompson

289 ARIA BY DESIGN Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

305 WESTGROVE HOLLYS ULTIMATE Maia Warren Maia Warren

320 PAULGREN PARK VIP Johannes Holtzhausen Johannes Holtzhausen

323 BOLAGAMY LONDONS GIFT Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge
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Q25	 Rider 5 & Under 9 Years -  Equestrian NSW 
	  

No Horse Name Rider Name
20 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Hallie Cowdroy

30 ARMANII SHOWGIRL Willow Crouch

35 ROSETTES SWEET LILLIAN Frankie Lewin

58 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Sydney Warren

68 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Elke Pledger

69 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory

71 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Lacey Cowdroy

96 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Bonnie Gill

98 PALM PARK ADORATION Chloe Mclean

99 ELIZABETH FARM MISS MIDLER Matilda Mclean

332 ASCOT BARBARA ANNE Shiloh Jones

Q26	 Adult Rider 18 Years to 25 Years - EH Equestrian
 

No Horse Name Rider Name
22 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes

28 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson

39 BOLAGAMY MAX FACTOR Samantha Rutledge

40 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten

55 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach

64 PEARLZ Sharne Haskins

75 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET EMPRESS Hannah Fischer

77 ENTALLY SIR VALIENTE Lucy Batten

80 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew

84 KP BRAVEHEART Hannah Cross

90 HH TIFFANYS Shilo Harvey

91 COSTA MAYA Abbey lonsdale

93 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall

94 OEH SHOWTIME Louise Ryan           



2025 BARE EQUESTRIAN HOTY        		  Page 35

Q27	 First Ridden Show Pony ne 12.2hh (Rider 5yrs & under12yrs)

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
129 ROSETTES SWEET LILLIAN Frankie Lewin Brianna Crotty

144 BEECHWOOD HOLLYS HONOUR Alannah Hay Alannah Hay

149 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Sydney Warren Maia Warren

151 ARMANII SHOWGIRL Olivia Deeg Penelope Sexton

213 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

221 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

245 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Emilia Smith Georgia Dalley

246 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Hallie Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

299 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

328 PALM PARK ADORATION Chloe Mclean Sam McLean

332 ASCOT BARBARA ANNE Shiloh Jones Shiloh Jones

Q28	 Adult Rider 25 Years and Over -  SHR Equestrian 
 

No Horse Name Rider Name
21 ROSEVALE MORE ROMANCE Tahlia Wells

24 SIR DONNERTANZ Sally Rizzuto

32 CLAIR DE LA LUNE Rebecca Dunn

34 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Lucy Taylor

36 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Emma Adams

37 TOURBILLON DIAMOND Emma Cox

44 THE DUKE OF BANNERMAN Courtney Cremasco

48 BARARMI Abbie-Lee Dennis

50 MONT BLANC Stephanie O'Connor

51 SANSAR IRESISTIBLE RW Angela Latter

53 TBA Taelar Williams

62 WARRAWEE BULGAREE Courtney Larard

79 WESTLAKE MATERIAL GIRL Jane Irvine

95 BAYVIEW TOM FORD Katelyn Stansfield

330 FARLEIGH OLIVIA Mathew Birch



EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HORSE       	

SUNDAY - Qualifying Classes
 
INDOOR ARENA	  

Q29	 Small Show Hunter Galloway Over 14h Ne 14.2h  - PF Civil

No Horse Name Owner
127 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

146 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Elly Kape Elly Kape

156 SANLIRRA FERRERO Amelia Refalo Amelia Refalo

184 LA CARTIER Louise Ryan Mele Havea

186 ROSEMONT ACE OF HEARTS Ivy Harris Ivy Harris

194 CP MANHATTAN Belinda Sibley Belinda Sibley

207 WESTGROVE PAGEANT QUEEN Elke Pledger Joanne Stewart

295 SANLIRRA RAIN MAKER Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

302 CARLINGFORD PARK MOTOWN Ellie Jane Rudder Ellie Jane Rudder

314 NOBLE LADY Jean Hull Jean Hull

126 UP TOWN FUNK SS Hannah May Wilkinson Hannah May Wilkinson

Q30	 Rider 15, 16 & 17 Years - Equestrian NSW

No Horse Name Rider Name
26 FRANZISCO RW Tia Rose Mckenzie

31 BELTANA POWER N TIME Isabelle Kennedy

46 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Eva Englezos

52 ROYAL WHISPER Claudia Hughes

56 HV FURSTIN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch

59 REGAL REPLICA Clare Munro

63 ARTES FLIEGENDE Sienna Robinson

74 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson

85 WHITMERE SAN SEBASTIAN Marni Thompson

86 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball

88 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Wynter Shultz

89 SHOWMAN Amarni Rodham
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Q31	 Leading Rein Show Pony ne 12h - Rider 5Yrs & U 8Yrs - Currall Conveyancing	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
129 ROSETTES SWEET LILLIAN Frankie Lewin Brianna Crotty

147 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory Elizabeth Gregory

149 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Sydney Warren Maia Warren

151 ARMANII SHOWGIRL Penelope Sexton Penelope Sexton

232 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

235 LANGTREE CAVALLI Matilda Murphy Agnes Rose Mur-

245 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Emilia Smith Georgia Dalley

Q32	 Small Show Hunter Hack Over 15h ne 16h  - Alexandra Buster Jones

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
101 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson 

138 BARARMI Abbie-Lee Dennis Abbie-Lee Dennis

171 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

175 DANSON VOICES OF LOVE Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley

176 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Eva Englezos Amity Durham

203 CLAIR DE LA LUNE Rebecca Dunn Rebecca Dunn

226 HV FURSTIN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

236 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT georgie batten Georgie Batten

241 MI ABER SHILOH Lucy Batten Lucy Batten

248 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Jessica Stalling Ashley Clarke

278 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

313 ALOHA BRAVADO Jean Hull Jean Hull



EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HORSE       	

Q33	 Rider 9, 10 & 11 years - Les Friend 

No Horse Name Rider Name
25 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Matilda Kape

27 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam

29 EAGLE PARK BOY GEORGE Alannah Hay

38 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner

42 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Miranda Axiak

43 TREMAYNE ROYAL OCCASION Georgina Sharp

47 MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK Charlotte Edwards

49 MIRINDA FORTITUDE Taylor Southwell

57 WILLOWCROFT VELVET RIBBONS Olivia Deeg

60 KOLBEACH SONATA Clover Alt

73 MANDALEY MINK VELVET Olivia GIll

78 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Alice Norton

81 CRANELLIE ALEXANDER frankie White

83 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander

92 WYNARA VEGAS Ellie Roots

97 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Zara Donnelly

Q34	 Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony ne 12h - Australia Equine Network

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
116 LYONS LANE LADYBIRD Emilia Smith Susan Lyons

163 BAMBOROUGH CATAPULTE Elizabeth Alexander Elizabeth Alexander

165 EAGLE PARK VERSACE Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 

170 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Isobel Greig Isobel Greig

199 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

201 IMPERIAL CADOR Peyton Lee Williams Samantha Crouch

262 TG LUCY LOU Elke Pledger Alex Aldridge

308 DANTRA PK PIPPI LONGSTOCKING Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty
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Q35	 Rider 12, 13 & 14 YEARS - Benchmark Horse Feeds

No Horse Name Rider Name
23 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt

33 TS LADY ASHBERRY charlotte Byrne

41 SLH ARMARNI Addisyn Ream

45 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Isla martin

54 GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE Ella Warren

61 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA SECRET Eva Lewry

65 SUZIE Q R Ruby May McAuliffe

66 MANDALEY MINK VELVET Annabelle Gill

67 KB NATIONAL TREASURE mackenzie dowse

70 TREMAYNE COACHELLA Elizabeth Daly

72 CEDAR LEIGH WINTER PARADE Ava Sabidussi

76 GRAND ENTRANCE Sienna Crow

82 ROSEMONT ACE OF HEARTS Ivy Harris

87 XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON Madeleine Gaden

Q36	 Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h - Rieger Building & Construction

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
108 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

109 CELESTINE APOLLO Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

133 BELLS MOUNTAIN MARNIE Tahli Hendler Tahli Hendler

178 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander Ruby Callander 

185 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson Becky Roberson

208 CRANELLIE ALEXANDER frankie White Frankie White

210 BURNEWANG GOLD CUP Eliza Douglas Eliza Douglas

240 FONTAIN PARK PRINCE OF PERU Kiah Muir-Bennett Kiah Muir-Bennett

242 KIUNA PARK HARLEQUIN Samantha Crouch Chloe Mayberry 

247 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTERFLY Ella Warren Ella Warren

252 CHERRINGTON HEI DI HO Emily Mears Emily Mears

259 EAGLE PARK BOY GEORGE Alannah Hay Alannah Hay

265 SONGBIRD LODGE KUNG FU Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

288 OWENDALE VALENCIA Tanya Benton-Hall Tanya Benton-Hall

322 WHITMERE BENJAMIN BUTTON Harry Murphy Harry Murphy



EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HORSE       	

Q37	 Large Show Hunter Galloway Over 14.2h ne 15h - Raffertys
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
166 EBL VALENTINA Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

179 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

196 BAYVIEW TOM FORD Katelyn Stansfield Katelyn Stansfield

211 BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Ava Sabidussi Ava Sabidussi

228 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

234 GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE Jessica Stalling Jessica Stalling

255 PRECEDENCE FLB Montana Crow Montana Crow

269 FARLEIGH OLIVIA Courtney Larard Courtney Larard

294 KEREENA PARK TOBIAS Leah Walsh Leah Walsh

296 ROYALWOOD BRAVEHEART Matthew Snell Jessica Campbell

306 BOLAGAMY MAX FACTOR Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge

315 SILKWOOD ROYAL BLUE Kylie Douglas Kylie Douglas

Q38	 Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (rider 14yrs & under) - Maddi Ball Show Horses 
 
No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

116 LYONS LANE LADYBIRD Emilia Smith Susan Lyons

128 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Zara Donnelly Indy Gardiner

147 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory Elizabeth Gregory

155 WORANORA NOBLEMAN Alexis Borg Jessica Luscombe

163 BAMBOROUGH CATAPULTE Elizabeth Alexander Elizabeth Alexander

170 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Isobel Greig Isobel Greig

199 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

201 IMPERIAL CADOR Olivia Deeg Samantha Crouch

214 EAGLE PARK CRYSTAL ROULETTE Agnes Rose Murphy Agnes Rose Murphy 

262 TG LUCY LOU Elke Pledger Alex Aldridge

284 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Annabelle Gill Rebecca Medhurst

308 DANTRA PK PIPPI LONGSTOCKING Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty
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Q39	 Large Show Pony Over 13.0h ne 14h - Walfam Investments Pty Ltd 
 
No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

114 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

122 ROYALWOOD STAGE PRINCESS Morelli Morelli Chelsea Morelli

125 PICKWICK THE LITTLE PRINCE Jessica Stalling Chelsea Morelli

141 SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

159 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger Elsie Rieger

164 TREMAYNE ROYAL OCCASION Georgina Sharp Alison Castle

198 MIRINDA MR MATINEE Julie Crisp Julie Crisp

217 ALLAMBAH RED VELVET Ella Warren Ella Warren

238 WHITMERE IN VOGUE Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

253 TO DARE IS TO DANCE Maddison Hawkins Maddison Hawkins

261 SERENDIPITY LODGE ROSSINGTON Samantha Crouch Samantha Crouch

271 KOLBEACH SONATA Lali Alt Lali Alt

274 SWANREACH VALENTINO abbey lonsdale abbey lonsdale

318 VISION PARK MAGIC Miranda Axiak Miranda Axiak

325 EMYELLA HEAVENS SOPRANO Katie - Anne Kelly Katie - Anne Kelly

329 ELIZABETH FARM MISS MIDLER Matilda Mclean Samantha McLean




